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014380023 DENEUVILLE Leon CG HAUT 1m84 34 112 1 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380030 BRIAND Sacha CG HAUT 1m80 31 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380032 EISELE Ines CF LONG 4m58 24 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380036 KHALEF CONTRERAS Lei CF LONG 4m51 23 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380026 VERHEYDEN Victor CG HAUT 1m72 27 90 3 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380064 LOSANTOS Ivan CG LONG 5m57 23 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380022 BALDEWIJNS Emma JF LONG 4m60 21 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380035 PASERO Lysa CF LONG 4m25 19 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380040 ROUPSY Ruben CG HAUT 1m64 23 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380031 BOURGEOIS Niels CG HAUT 1m56 19 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380029 DECOURCELLE Amani CF LONG 3m43 11 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014390047 RICHAUD-BERGADE Osca CG HAUT 1m88 36 101 2 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390097 ROGER Leopold CG LONG 6m04 29 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390096 BERGES GILET Clelia JF LONG 4m78 24 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390001 SICILIA Lola CF LONG 3m60 12 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390094 TRABESSE Tom JG HAUT 1m76 24 50 4 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390083 DUCREUX SOUVERAN Pau JG HAUT 1m72 21 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390007 DONAT Juliette CF LONG 2m80 4 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390095 AMADOR Liza JF HAUT 0 1 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390033 BENICHOU Germain JG LONG 5m00 15 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue
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010500055 L'HOTELIER Gwendelle MF 0 HAUT 1m52 35 128 1 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500005 RAVOIRE Rosana MF 0 HAUT 1m52 35 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500030 SANOU MALBEC Kara BF 0 TRIP 09m56 33 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500001 WERNERT Timothé MG 0 LONG 4m90 25 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500019 ROCARPIN-MOIRENC Flo MG 0 LONG 4m80 24 83 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500026 CAPRON Hugo BG 0 LONG 3m90 23 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500002 MATTHYS Louise MF 0 LONG 3m69 18 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500039 MONTAGARD Capucine MF 0 LONG 3m67 18 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500027 MARTIN PRATS Maëloua BG 0 TRIP 08m72 23 74 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500061 BONIFACE Manoah MG 0 HAUT 1m44 22 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500010 PLEINDOUX Nina MF 0 LONG 3m43 15 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500004 LAURA REPIQUET Elina MF 0 LONG 3m31 14 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500037 DA SILVA Tiago MG 0 LONG 4m52 21 66 13 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500045 HENNINGER Gabriel BG 0 LONG 3m72 21 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500066 MARTIN MATHIEU Lehna MF 0 LONG 3m21 13 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500062 BOULAJHAF Lina MF 0 LONG 3m07 11 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500025 BARRUEL Macéo BG 0 TRIP 08m33 20 60 16 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500038 DA SILVA Thélio BG 0 LONG 3m64 20 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500064 ANGELOVA Nikol MF 0 LONG 2m97 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500013 EL MOUSSAOUI Saja MF 0 LONG 2m98 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500021 MALBEC Camille BG 0 LONG 3m61 20 49 21 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500056 MILAN MARCHAUD Enzo MG 0 HAUT 1m40 20 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500028 BREMOND PERCETTI Aga BF 0 LONG 2m49 8 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500008 CHABROULIN Axelle MF 0 LONG 1m97 1 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500059 DECITRE Gabriel MG 0 TRIP 09m80 18 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500023 LE RAY Melwan BG 0 TRIP 07m93 18 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500068 LEPORS Kali MG 0 TRIP 09m79 18 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500042 AUJOULAT Enzo BG 0 TRIP 07m79 17 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500024 FIORI Charly BG 0 LONG 3m40 17 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500131 SLIM Olivier BG 0 TRIP 07m79 17 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500017 BECHTOLD REYNARD Col MG 0 LONG 4m01 16 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500007 BEDOS Timeo MG 0 LONG 3m91 15 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500014 ETIENNE Clarence MG 0 LONG 3m98 15 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500020 MALBEC Quentin BG 0 TRIP 07m48 15 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500040 CHARRAS Robin MG 0 LONG 3m79 14 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500041 BARO Anselme BG 0 TRIP 07m13 13 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500043 CHARLES Léo BG 0 TRIP 07m19 13 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500032 CHIKHAOUI Bilel BG 0 TRIP 07m15 13 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500060 DECITRE Paul MG 0 TRIP 08m65 12 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500063 GUILLON Noah MG 0 LONG 3m63 12 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500031 JEAN PIERRE GARDONE BG 0 TRIP 06m68 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500053 MOREAU Maxence MG 0 LONG 3m40 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500015 ABOUELIDAM Zyad MG 0 HAUT 1m16 8 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500016 AUBERT GALVANICO Rob MG 0 LONG 3m25 8 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500048 MEHAMMEDIA Elias BG 0 TRIP 06m43 8 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt
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010500018 BECHTOLD REYNARD Lil MG 0 LONG 2m99 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500051 SILVESTRE Jules MG 0 LONG 2m89 5 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500054 DONNASCOSA Loé MG 0 LONG 2m79 4 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500034 AROCA MILLET Délio MG 0 TRIP 06m43 1 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010790085 FAUQUE Mattis MG 0 HAUT 1m56 27 93 3 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790086 GROS Mattéo BG 0 LONG 4m19 27 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790073 RIBERI Fanny MF 0 LONG 3m82 20 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790065 MANNINA Nellya MF 0 LONG 3m74 19 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790169 TOMASINI Enzo MG 0 HAUT 1m48 24 78 7 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790070 DOOM Lisandre BG 0 LONG 3m63 20 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790175 LECOINTE Cassandra MF 0 LONG 3m57 17 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790173 MAZERAN Lisa MF 0 LONG 3m55 17 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790077 FERNANDEZ Fabio MG 0 LONG 4m26 18 67 12 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790160 PETITHON Liam MG 0 LONG 4m10 17 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790090 VEILLET-DALLARA Anae BF 0 LONG 3m23 17 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790071 CHAMPELOVIER Juliett MF 0 LONG 3m40 15 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790072 BOULET Ethan BG 0 LONG 3m28 16 59 17 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790080 GUILLEN Numa BG 0 LONG 3m26 15 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790170 PEREA Romane MF 0 LONG 3m30 14 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790076 REBOUL Salomé MF 0 LONG 3m37 14 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790075 BALDELLI-FILIPPI Que BG 0 LONG 3m17 14 53 19 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790094 FERRAND Romeo BG 0 LONG 3m14 14 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790074 VEILLET DALLARA Maël MF 0 LONG 3m25 13 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790067 RAMOS Gina MF 0 LONG 3m18 12 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790084 BERTIL Ismael BG 0 TRIP 07m13 13 37 24 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790106 DIAZ Esteban BG 0 LONG 3m03 12 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790176 MARTI Melissa MF 0 LONG 3m10 11 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790066 BATAILLE Eloise MF 0 LONG 2m00 1 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790172 BOUTAIB Ines BF 0 LONG 2m71 11 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790092 MIGNOT Lison BF 0 LONG 2m76 11 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790069 AMAR Medhi BG 0 LONG 2m85 10 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790088 ARNAUD Arthur BG 0 LONG 2m73 9 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790099 ARTERO Erica BF 0 LONG 2m55 9 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790153 AYARI Yanis BG 0 TRIP 06m40 8 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790174 COLLINOT-BRENOT Luna BF 0 LONG 1m90 1 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790089 MANNINA Adriel BG 0 LONG 1m94 1 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010630027 CASSANY Jeanne MF 0 LONG 3m85 20 76 8 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630042 DELMER Rayan MG 0 LONG 4m38 19 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630096 LAGIER Louise MF 0 LONG 3m75 19 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630041 EL YAMNI Samy BG 0 LONG 3m44 18 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630069 TADDEI Giulia BF 0 LONG 3m29 18 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630115 LETESSIER Elana BF 0 LONG 3m21 17 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630142 MARTIN Paul MG 0 LONG 3m83 14 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630217 AZIZI Léonidhas BG 0 LONG 3m29 16 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630020 DI MAMBRO SACRE Fant BF 0 LONG 3m04 15 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630015 NOTTIN Titouan BG 0 LONG 3m23 15 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630150 BARREIRA Adrien BG 0 LONG 2m77 9 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras
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010630118 ROUX CHEVALIER Emili BG 0 LONG 2m65 8 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630136 SANNA Thiago BG 0 LONG 2m61 7 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630016 TRABELSI Kenza BF 0 LONG 2m35 6 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630171 BOURKHA Nisrine BF 0 LONG 2m00 2 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010690016 DECOURCELLE Xanthi MG 0 HAUT 1m44 22 74 10 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690054 CHAPUY Théo BG 0 LONG 3m53 19 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690091 PERRIN Zoé MF 0 TRIP 08m27 16 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690070 GONNET Coline BF 0 LONG 3m19 17 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690043 FOURNIER Jean BG 0 LONG 3m45 18 57 18 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690048 SABBAG Johan BG 0 LONG 3m32 16 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690060 LAGET Alexandre MG 0 TRIP 09m14 14 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690053 FERREN Noélie MF 0 TRIP 07m13 9 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690059 BUDO Jules BG 0 TRIP 07m46 15 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690050 SILVESTRE LEWANDOWSK BF 0 LONG 2m96 14 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690090 BROCART Lucas MG 0 TRIP 08m82 13 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690055 CHAPUY Ruben BG 0 LONG 2m90 11 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690034 MARQUES Léo MG 0 TRIP 08m60 11 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690029 CAGNY FUENTES Léo MG 0 TRIP 08m35 10 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010670071 PECOURT Theo BG 0 LONG 3m91 23 84 4 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670047 CEBE Chloe MF 0 LONG 3m93 21 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670018 LAAOUISSI Nohayla BF 0 LONG 3m48 21 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670049 MARAVAL Eloise MF 0 HAUT 1m24 19 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670054 MARAVAL Gabriel BG 0 LONG 3m38 17 64 15 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670001 GERICK Selma MF 0 LONG 3m51 16 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670058 LAATIT Ayoub BG 0 LONG 3m30 16 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670040 FARNARIER-ROPERS Lil MF 0 HAUT 1m16 15 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670091 BENICHOU Mouhamed MG 0 LONG 3m92 15 40 23 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670035 CHAUVET Alba BF 0 LONG 2m91 13 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670043 ASSAS Nadir MG 0 LONG 2m96 6 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670053 AKANNI Mayssa BF 0 LONG 2m31 6 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670097 TOUALI Ismael BG 0 LONG 2m81 10 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670057 HATTI Youssef BG 0 LONG 2m50 6 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670044 EL MAJJAOUI Fatima MF 0 LONG 2m04 1 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670055 MASSGHATI Hiba BF 0 LONG 2m30 5 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670064 ABAKOUY Maissa BF 0 LONG 2m19 4 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670056 CHAMALI Safaa BF 0 LONG 1m80 1 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670095 ZEGHDOUD Inaya BF 0 LONG 1m74 1 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010660110 MAANISSE Rayan MG 0 HAUT 1m60 29 95 2 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660033 EL OUMARI Inès BF 0 LONG 3m61 23 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660023 ABBOUBI Billal BG 0 LONG 3m79 22 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660060 ABBOUBI Fatima MF 0 LONG 3m93 21 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660102 HALLI Maissa MF 0 LONG 3m91 21 84 4 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660072 HAMMANI Ilyes BG 0 LONG 3m68 21 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660013 JACQUOT Cloé MF 0 LONG 3m90 21 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660049 KADDOURI Bilal BG 0 LONG 3m71 21 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660046 OUBRAHIM Chahid BG 0 LONG 3m68 21 76 8 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660034 EL ETTAOUYL Adam BG 0 LONG 3m60 20 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon
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010660043 WALLAEYS Jade MF 0 HAUT 1m24 19 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660030 EL MESSAOUDI Chaima MF 0 LONG 3mm52 16 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660022 EL ALAHMI Farès BG 0 LONG 3m58 19 66 13 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660011 KHALFAOUI Mellina BF 0 LONG 3m18 17 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660035 DUBEROS Pablo MG 0 HAUT 1m32 16 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660106 MATUSZCZAK Sarah MF 0 LONG 3m30 14 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660047 LAKBICH Riyad BG 0 LONG 3m35 16 53 19 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660016 BENABBOU Manel BF 0 LONG 2m94 14 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660107 VERNACK Kaelan MG 0 LONG 3m69 13 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660073 ZARAD Ines MF 0 LONG 2m96 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660096 LAATAR Souhaib BG 0 LONG 3m19 14 47 22 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660018 MESSIAS DE FRANCA Zo BF 0 LONG 2m67 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660082 LAKHDAR Anissa MF 0 LONG 2m94 9 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660021 TAHANI Ayoub BG 0 LONG 3m18 14 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660087 AADI Anas MG 0 LONG 3m55 11 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660059 ABBOU Nihad BF 0 LONG 2m83 12 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660019 MESSIAS DE FRANCA Za BG 0 LONG 2m99 12 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660104 ARMAOUI Redouane MG 0 LONG 3m51 11 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660098 CHAVARRI Romy BF 0 LONG 2m73 11 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660065 CHIGUER Yassine MG 0 LONG 3m50 11 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660109 DALI SLIMANE Hamza MG 0 LONG 3m46 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660058 EL OUAZYZY Emir BG 0 LONG 2m83 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660095 KADDOURY Aymen BG 0 LONG 2m82 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660045 BEN ABBOU Maram BF 0 LONG 2m59 9 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660067 FOURNIER Noham BG 0 LONG 2m63 7 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660048 LAMIRI Jenna BF 0 LONG 2m46 7 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660017 MOHAND Salomon BG 0 LONG 2m60 7 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660103 AMRAOUY Silya MF 0 LONG 2m68 6 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660012 EL BASLI Billal BG 0 LONG 2m50 6 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660061 IBOURCH Adam MG 0 LONG 2m98 6 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660071 CHLIAH Mohamed BG 0 LONG 2m31 3 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660032 AMGHAN Juwayria BF 0 LONG 2m01 2 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon
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010790086 GROS Mattéo BG LONG 4m19 27 1 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010500026 CAPRON Hugo BG LONG 3m90 23 2 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500027 MARTIN PRATS Maëloua BG TRIP 08m72 23 2 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010670071 PECOURT Theo BG LONG 3m91 23 2 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010660023 ABBOUBI Billal BG LONG 3m79 22 5 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010500045 HENNINGER Gabriel BG LONG 3m72 21 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010660072 HAMMANI Ilyes BG LONG 3m68 21 7 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660049 KADDOURI Bilal BG LONG 3m71 21 8 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660046 OUBRAHIM Chahid BG LONG 3m68 21 9 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010500025 BARRUEL Macéo BG TRIP 08m33 20 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500038 DA SILVA Thélio BG LONG 3m64 20 11 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500021 MALBEC Camille BG LONG 3m61 20 12 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010660034 EL ETTAOUYL Adam BG LONG 3m60 20 13 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010790070 DOOM Lisandre BG LONG 3m63 20 14 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010660022 EL ALAHMI Farès BG LONG 3m58 19 15 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010690054 CHAPUY Théo BG LONG 3m53 19 16 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010500023 LE RAY Melwan BG TRIP 07m93 18 17 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010630041 EL YAMNI Samy BG LONG 3m44 18 18 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010690043 FOURNIER Jean BG LONG 3m45 18 19 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010500042 AUJOULAT Enzo BG TRIP 07m79 17 20 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500024 FIORI Charly BG LONG 3m40 17 21 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500131 SLIM Olivier BG TRIP 07m79 17 22 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010670054 MARAVAL Gabriel BG LONG 3m38 17 23 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010630217 AZIZI Léonidhas BG LONG 3m29 16 24 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010660047 LAKBICH Riyad BG LONG 3m35 16 25 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010670058 LAATIT Ayoub BG LONG 3m30 16 26 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010690048 SABBAG Johan BG LONG 3m32 16 27 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010790072 BOULET Ethan BG LONG 3m28 16 28 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010500020 MALBEC Quentin BG TRIP 07m48 15 29 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010630015 NOTTIN Titouan BG LONG 3m23 15 30 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010690059 BUDO Jules BG TRIP 07m46 15 31 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010790080 GUILLEN Numa BG LONG 3m26 15 32 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010660096 LAATAR Souhaib BG LONG 3m19 14 33 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660021 TAHANI Ayoub BG LONG 3m18 14 34 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010790075 BALDELLI-FILIPPI Que BG LONG 3m17 14 35 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790094 FERRAND Romeo BG LONG 3m14 14 36 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010500041 BARO Anselme BG TRIP 07m13 13 37 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt
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010500043 CHARLES Léo BG TRIP 07m19 13 38 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500032 CHIKHAOUI Bilel BG TRIP 07m15 13 39 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010790084 BERTIL Ismael BG TRIP 07m13 13 40 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010660019 MESSIAS DE FRANCA Za BG LONG 2m99 12 41 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010790106 DIAZ Esteban BG LONG 3m03 12 42 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010690055 CHAPUY Ruben BG LONG 2m90 11 43 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010500031 JEAN PIERRE GARDONE BG TRIP 06m68 10 44 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010660058 EL OUAZYZY Emir BG LONG 2m83 10 45 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660095 KADDOURY Aymen BG LONG 2m82 10 46 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010670097 TOUALI Ismael BG LONG 2m81 10 47 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010790069 AMAR Medhi BG LONG 2m85 10 48 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010630150 BARREIRA Adrien BG LONG 2m77 9 49 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010790088 ARNAUD Arthur BG LONG 2m73 9 50 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010500048 MEHAMMEDIA Elias BG TRIP 06m43 8 51 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010630118 ROUX CHEVALIER Emili BG LONG 2m65 8 52 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010790153 AYARI Yanis BG TRIP 06m40 8 53 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010630136 SANNA Thiago BG LONG 2m61 7 54 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010660067 FOURNIER Noham BG LONG 2m63 7 55 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660017 MOHAND Salomon BG LONG 2m60 7 56 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660012 EL BASLI Billal BG LONG 2m50 6 57 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010670057 HATTI Youssef BG LONG 2m50 6 58 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010660071 CHLIAH Mohamed BG LONG 2m31 3 59 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010790089 MANNINA Adriel BG LONG 1m94 1 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues
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010500030 SANOU MALBEC Kara BF TRIP 09m56 33 1 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010660033 EL OUMARI Inès BF LONG 3m61 23 2 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010670018 LAAOUISSI Nohayla BF LONG 3m48 21 3 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010630069 TADDEI Giulia BF LONG 3m29 18 4 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010630115 LETESSIER Elana BF LONG 3m21 17 5 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010660011 KHALFAOUI Mellina BF LONG 3m18 17 6 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010690070 GONNET Coline BF LONG 3m19 17 7 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010790090 VEILLET-DALLARA Anae BF LONG 3m23 17 8 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010630020 DI MAMBRO SACRE Fant BF LONG 3m04 15 9 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010660016 BENABBOU Manel BF LONG 2m94 14 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010690050 SILVESTRE LEWANDOWSK BF LONG 2m96 14 11 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010670035 CHAUVET Alba BF LONG 2m91 13 12 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010660059 ABBOU Nihad BF LONG 2m83 12 13 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660098 CHAVARRI Romy BF LONG 2m73 11 14 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010790172 BOUTAIB Ines BF LONG 2m71 11 15 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790092 MIGNOT Lison BF LONG 2m76 11 16 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010660018 MESSIAS DE FRANCA Zo BF LONG 2m67 10 17 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660045 BEN ABBOU Maram BF LONG 2m59 9 18 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010790099 ARTERO Erica BF LONG 2m55 9 19 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010500028 BREMOND PERCETTI Aga BF LONG 2m49 8 20 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010660048 LAMIRI Jenna BF LONG 2m46 7 21 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010630016 TRABELSI Kenza BF LONG 2m35 6 22 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010670053 AKANNI Mayssa BF LONG 2m31 6 23 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670055 MASSGHATI Hiba BF LONG 2m30 5 24 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670064 ABAKOUY Maissa BF LONG 2m19 4 25 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010630171 BOURKHA Nisrine BF LONG 2m00 2 26 01063 Collège François Raspail Carpentras

010660032 AMGHAN Juwayria BF LONG 2m01 2 27 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010670056 CHAMALI Safaa BF LONG 1m80 1 28 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670095 ZEGHDOUD Inaya BF LONG 1m74 1 29 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010790174 COLLINOT-BRENOT Luna BF LONG 1m90 1 30 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues


